Form
Data form for electrical and electronic equipment/components
Aufbauübersicht für elektrische und elektronische Geräte/Komponenten
Page 1 of 10
Seite 1 von 10
Test Report No. / Prü fbericht Nr.: 704062134701-00A1
Name of Project manager /  Hongwei Li
Name Projektleiter:

 E
ffective: 03 A
pr 2020
Applicant / Auftraggeber:       Daxler Enerji A.S
                                                          Büyükkayacik OSB. 102. Cad. No:3/1 Selcuklu 42160 Konya
                                                          TURKEY
Manufacturer / Hersteller:  Daxler Enerji A.S
                                                          Büyükkayacik OSB. 102. Cad. No:3/1 Selcuklu 42160 Konya
                                                          TURKEY
Authorized person / Bevollmächtigter  Mr. Yunus Emre Tarhan
Factory / Fertigungsstätte:                                  Daxler Enerji A.S
                                                          Büyükkayacik OSB. 102. Cad. No:3/1 Selcuklu 42160 Konya
                                                          TURKEY
Type of equipment / Geräteart:  Mono-crystalline Silicon Photovoltaic (PV) Module
Type/model / Typenbezeichnung:  182x91mm cells module
                                                    a) 144 cells module: WM10-144-HC-530, WM10-144-HC-535
                                                      WM10-144-HC-540, WM10-144-HC-545, WM10-144-HC-550
                                                      WM10-144-HC-555
                                                    b) 132 cells module: WM10-132-HC-485, WM10-132-HC-490,
                                                      WM10-132-HC-495, WM10-132-HC-500
                                                    c) 120 cells module: WM10-120-HC-440, WM10-120-HC-445
                                                      WM10-120-HC-450, WM10-120-HC-455,
                                                    d) 108 cells module: WM10-108-HC-395, WM10-108-HC-400
                                                      WM10-108-HC-405, WM10-108-HC-410
                                                           166x83 mm cells module
                                                          e) 144 cells module: WM6-144-HC-430, WM6-144-HC-435,
                                                            WM6-144-HC-440, WM6-144-HC-445, WM6-144-HC-450,
                                                          f) 132 cells module: WM6-132-HC-395, WM6-132-HC-400,
                                                            WM6-132-HC-405, WM6-132-HC-410
                                                          g) 120 cells module: WM6-120-HC-360, WM6-120-HC-365,
                                                            WM6-120-HC-370, WM6-120-HC-375
                                                          210x105mm cells module
                                                    h) 132 cells module: WM12-132-HC-645, WM12-132-HC-650,
                                                      WM12-132-HC-655,, WM12-132-HC-660, WM12-132-HC-665
                                                    i) 120 cells module: WM12-120-HC-585,, WM12-120-HC-590
Form
Data form for electrical and electronic equipment/components
Aufbauübersicht für elektrische und elektronische Geräte/Komponenten
Page 2 of 10